
Attendees:  Procurement Fair & Workshops - November 1, 2016 
VTA Auditorium 

No. Display Name Company Office Address-Street Rd
Office Address-

City

Office 

State

Office Postal 

Code
Office Tel Office FAX

Office Main 

TEL
Mobile Office E-mail Office Web Site

1

GBOYEGA 

ALADEGBAMI AEKO Consulting Park Plaza 1939 Harrison Street Suite 420 Oakland CA 94612 (510)763-2356#17 (510)763-0720 GBOYEGA@AEKO.COM

2 Karla Fields AIM CONSULTING P.O. Box 5038 Walnut Creek CA 94596 (925)588-6152 kfields@aimconsultin9co.com

3 Anupama A. Shetty Anil Verma Associates, Inc. 1970 Broadway, Suite 668 Oakland CA 94612 (510)834-4118 (510)834-4121 anupamas@anllverma.com www.anilverma.com

4 Carlos Tarazaga AZTEC 1231 E. Dyer Road Suite 250 Santa Ana CA 9270 (714)656-2805 ctarazaga@aztec.us www.aztec.us

5 Brian Arguello Bay Central Printing 33401 Western Avenue Union City CA 94587 (510)429-9111 (510)429-9110

6 Steve Powell BioMaAs,Inc 1278 Indiana Streeq #300 San Francisco CA 94107 (415)255-8077 (925)887-4702

(510)734-

7286 stevepowell@biomaas.com

7 Golda Bansal Robert Bosch LLC 4009 Miranda Avenue Suite 200 Palo Alto CA 94304 (650)852-2246 golda.bansal@us.bosch.com

8 Michael Miller Builders Exchange of Santa Clara County 400 Reed Street Santa Clua, CA 95050 (408)727-4000 (408)727-2779 mm@bxscco.com www.bxscco.com

9 JUSTIN HUERTA

MINORITY BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT 

AGENCY 3031 Tisch Way, Suite 80 San Jose CA 95128

(408)998-

8058#138 (408)318-6546

huerta@sanjosembdacenter.c

om

10 Marcus Mitchell CAPTURE TECHNOLOGIES 3575 Alameda Avenue Oakland CA 94601

(800)544-

5050#114 (510)485-5440 mmitchell@capturet.com www.capturet.com

11 STEVE CESIO CK Green Solutions 1215 Water Street, Santa Cryz, CA 95062 (415)361-6938 (831)409-351 steve@ckgreeosolutions.com www.ckgreensolutioos.com

12 William K. Van Heusen CLS CONTRACT LAND STAFF 2491 AHuvial Avenue, Suite 470, Qovis, CA 93611 (800)874-4519

(925)858-

4362

bm.vanheusen@contractlands

taff.com www.contractlandstaff.com

13 Thomas Summers CTS Resources.L 3478 Buskirk Ave., Suite IOOO Pleasant Hill CA 94523

(925)587-

5200#105 (925)215-4544

(510)381-

9835 tom@ctsrllc.com www.ctsrllc.com

14 Christina Summers CTS Resources, LLC 3478 Buskirk Ave., Suite 1000 Pleasant Hill CA 94523

(925)587-

5200#101 (925)215-4544

(510)521-

1125 christina@ctsrllc.com www.ctsrllc.com

15 HELEN ZHANG DELUXE 3D 1 151 RINGWOOD CT. STE 70 SAN JOSE CA 95131 (408)577-1188 info@deluxe3d.com

16 Katie DeLeuw ENVIROISSUES (510)368-7055

(206)290-

1276 kdeleuw@enviroissues.com

17 Kevin Tirpack Epic Engineering, LLC 1925 Francisco Blvd. East #19 San Rafael CA 94901 (415)4609-9350 ktirpack@epicengineering.co www.eplcenglneering.com

18 Charissa Frank FMG Architects 330 15th Street Oakland CA 94612 510-465-8700

(415)5959

267 cfrank@fmgarchitects.com www.fmqarchitects.com

19 CARL  GORDON GORDON PLASTERING 4155137301

GordonPlasteringCo@gmail.co

m

20 DOttie Hunter Gotcha Tees 155 East Campbell Ave Suite 102 Campbell CA 95008 408-429-8637

408-560-

9928 ehunterdottie@yahoo.com

www.companycasuals.com/g

otchatees

21 Mike Lohman HDR 100 Pringle Ave., Suite 400 Walnut Creek CA 94596-7326 (925)9742500

925-974-

2620

925-324-

1702 mike.lohman@hdrinc.com

22 Martha Dadala. PE HDR 2033 Gateway Place. Suite 500, San Jose CA 95110 408-597-4961

92590034

81 martha.dadala@hdrinc.com

23 John Ellzey. Ellezey's Painting Inc (408)210-6891 (408)295-8999 john@ellzeyspaintinq.com

24 JERRY MORENO Jaymor Enterprises, Inc. RO. Box 28025. Fresno CA 93729-8025 (559)435-4321 (559)435-3921 mw@wr1191s.com www.jaymors.com

25

Atlanta-San Francisco-

Orlando JCP INDUSTRIES.LLC 11 1 Glenn Way Suite #9 San Carlos CA 94070 (510)467-2823 (650)230-7167 yves@jcpindustries.com

26 Diana Stansberry Kevin Scott Tunnel Consultants LLC 4 Embarcadero Center, Ste 1435 San Francisco CA 94111 (707)280-2085 diana@kstcllc.com www.kstcllc.com

27 Rachael Keish. P.E Keish Environmental 6768 Crosby Ct San Jose CA 95129 (408)592-0223 (408)477-2249

rachael@keish-

environmeotal.com

www.keish-

environmental.com
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28 Kristin Sideris Company Main (408) 592-0223 6768 Crosby Ct. San Jose CA 95129

(650)714-

6946

kristin@keish-

environmental.com

www.keish-

environmental.com

29 JosephineT. Hughes Josephine's Professional Staffing, Inc 2158 Ringwood Avenue San Jose CA 95131 (408)943-0111 (408)943-9649 josephine@jps.inc.com www.jps-inc.com

30 Esmond C. Chan JMEC ENGINEERING INC 165TLeelnfgn2on Lane. Suite 106. Walnut Creek CA 94598 (925)944-8999 wwwjmecengr.com

31 Manish Goel NIDAAN SYSTEMS INC (408)799-9170 (408)625-7603 manish@nidaansystems.com www.nidaansystems.com

32 Jayati M. Goel NIDAAN SYSTEMS INC 4010 Moorpark Avenue, Suite 1 1 1, San Jose CA 95117 (408)508-7703 (408)508-7704 iayati@nidaansystems.com www.nidaansystems.com

33 Richard Medina

Paseo Limousine Worldwide Ground 

Transportation 651 Aldo Avenue Santa Clara CA 95054

(408)505-

4999

r.medina.elpaseolimo@gmail.

com www.elpaseolimo.com

34 Abdul H. Razzak PENINSULA SECURITY 2060 Paralta Ave, Seaside CA 93955 (831)393-0716

(831)392-

6195

pvninsulaptlsccuritylagmajl.cu

ny

35 RODNEY FITZPATRICK PENINSULA SECURITY

DBE #42452 MBE#13030164. DGS/SB #43692 

900 E. Hamilton Ave. Suite 100 Campbell CA 95008 (408)879-7295 (866)365-9822

rodney@rhapsodycommunicat

ions.com

www.rhapsodycommunicatio

ns.com

36 Melissa Chan RSE. Inc 1075 OId County Road Suite D Belmont CA 94002 (650)781-0345 (650)637-9501 mechan@rsecorp.com www.rsecorp.com

37 Anthony Vargas SAFEWORKCM 20750 Ventura Blvd. Suite 330

Woodland 

Hills CA 91364

(408)966-

7622

anthony.vargas@safeworkinc.

com www.safeworkinc.com

38 Gabe Callison Sam's Equipment & Supplies P.O. Box 7797 Fresno CA 93747-7797 (559)252-0354 (559)251-1119

gabe.samsequipment@gmail.c

om

www.samsequipmentandsup

plies.com

39 Stella Ellis Sam's Equipment & Supplies P.O. Box 7797 Fresno CA 93747-7797 (559)252-0354 (559)251-1119

(559)577-

9264 stellaellis9696@gmail.com

www.samsequipmentandsup

plies.com

40 PAUL MENAKER STV 560 14th Street, Suite 400 Oakland CA 94612-1454 (510)350-0110 (510)465-1586

(925)336-

0866 paul.menaker@srvinc.com www.stvinc.com

41 Dennis Kearney SWCA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS 60 Stone Pine Road. Suite 100 Half Moon Bay CA 94019

(650)440-

4160#6403

(510)910-

4164 dkearney@swca.com www.swca.com

42 Jack Ybarra TRANSMETRICS 2155 S. Bascom Ave. Ste. 214  CampbeU, CA 95008 (408)371-6800#14 (408)371-6900 jybarra@transmetrics.com www.transmetrics.com

43

CARLOS TARAZAGA 

CASTILLA TYPSA Gomera, 9 - San Sebastian de los Reyes Madrid 28703

+34917227300-

#7346 +34917227396 ctarazaga@fypsa.com

44 Al Filart Metal Eabrlcators, Inc. 548 Claire St. Hayward CA 94541 (510)537-4744 (510)537-9564 alf@umec.net www.umec.net

45 VICTOMIA RUIZ CORDOBA CORPORATION

481 SECOND STFIEET. SUITE 454T SAN 

FRANCfSCD, CA 94107 (510)8270160 (415)930-9986 vnujz@c[jrdoracoaf..com

46 Garrett Low. P.E Wreco Walnut Creek 1243 Alpine Road Suite 108 Walnut Creek CA 94596 (510)836-5188 925.941.0018 garrett_low@wreco.com www.wreco.com

47 Daniel Yau Y&C Transportation Consultants, Inc. 3250 Ramos Circle Sacramento CA 95827

(916)366-

8000#305 (916)366-8008 dyau@yctransportation.com www.yctransportation.com

48 Jared Kriegel MTECH 385 Reed Street Santa Clara CA 95050 (408) 380-8540

49 John Rehnberg Pacific Contract Solutions 4371 Norris Rd Fremont CA 94536 5102099062

50 Wei Li SC Solutions 4086174536 wli@scsolutions.com

51 Douglas Frazier Anil Verma Associates, Inc. 1970 Broadway, Suite 668 Oakland CA 94612 510 834 5185 (510)834-4121 dougf@anllverma.com www.anilverma.com

52 Choowang Chia ACRGlazing Contractors 8124 Capwell Drive Oakland Ca. 94621 510 430 2977 cwang@acrglassanddoors.com

53 Kanani Fonseca Builders Exchange 400 Reed St. Santa Clara CA 95050 (408)727-4000 kf@bxscco.com

54 Claudia Elliott LKG- CMC 550 North Brand Blvd Suite 1660 Glendale CA 91203 8188440800 celliott@lkgcmc.com
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55 Jianjun (Louis) Liu DELUXE 3D 1151 Ringwood Ct., Suite 70 San Jose CA 95131 4085771188 info@deluxe3d.com

56 Sue Weisshaar Gilbane Building Company

4750 San Felipe Road (Measure G-2010 

Portable Offices) San Jose CA 95135-1599 408 679-9210 sweisshaar@gilbaneco.com

57 Ellen Yu Jade Associates 292 Crestview Ave. Martinez ca 94553 415 260 8312 jade_yu_ellen@yahoo.com

58 Juan Santana Jungle Communications, Inc. 1700 Montgomery Street, Suite 101 San Francisco

CA 

Californi

a 94111 4159561556 juan@webjungle.com

59 Luz Campos MTC 375 Beale Street, Suite 800 San Francisco CA 94105 4157785390

60 Marcus Mitchell 3575 Alameda Ave Oakland CA 94601 5104855414

61 Odell McWane McWane and Associates PO Box 5516 San Jose CA 95150 559-230-1442 omcwane@materialsite.com

62 Kenneth Buchanan Motive Power 580 Howard Street San Francisco CA 94105 sales@motive-power.com

63 John Sadorra

Sadorra Rail Consulting/Engineering 

Services 5509 Glenhane Court Antioch CA 94531 510-329-1334 john@sadorrarail.com

64 Matthew Kazmierczak San Jose Intl Airport 1701 Airport Blvd, Ste B-1130 San Jose CA 95110 408-3923640 mkazmierczak@sjc.org

65 Ethan Sedaa 2641 Crow Canyon Road, San Ramon, ca 94583 info@sedaa.net 

66 Suzanne Johnson Pacific Materials Sources 11100 Commercial Pkwy Castroville CA 95012 831 750-2054

suzanne@pacificmaterialresou

rces.com

67 Artemise Davenport Golden Gate 1011 Andersen Drive San Rafael CA 94901 415-257-4581 adavenport@goldengate.org

68 E. Berglund Balfour Beatty Infrastructure Inc. 999 Peach Tree St Atlanta Georgia 30309 7204132608 eberglund@bbiius.com

69 Kelly Scluter Caltrans 1823 14th St Sacramento CA 95811 9164453512 kelly.schluter@dot.ca.gov

70 Ismael G. Pugeda Cooper Pugeda Management, Inc. 65 McCoppin Street San Francisco CA 94103 415-543-6515 aalim@cpmservices.com

71 David Ossom VTA 3331 North First Street San Joe CA 95134 4083215818 David.Ossom@vta.org

72 Afshin Abtahi Abtahi Engineering 7 El Caminito Orinda CA 94563 925-525-7565 abtahiengineering@gmail.com

73 Eric Peterson BioMaAS 1278 Indiana Street San Francisco

Californi

a 94107 6504381526 ericpeterson@biomaas.com

74 Mark McComas SBA 455 Market Street Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94105 415-744-6807 mark.mccomas.sba.gov

75 Tina Yoke VTA 3331 North First Street San Jose CA 95154 408-344-5650 tina.yoke@vta.org

76  Bana Mahmoudi Bay Central Printing 33401 Western Avenue Union City CA 94587 (510)429-9111 (510)429-9110 bana@baycentralprinting.com

77 Keith Gilliam Quality Engineering 1281 30th Street Oakland CA 94608 510 301 9185 kgilliam@qecorp.com
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